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Position
Middle Sch Principal

Middle School Asst Principal

Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher/Sdc
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher/Sdc

Teacher

Middle School Asst Principal

Food Services Team Leader

Teacher

Teacher/Rsp

Custodial Team Leader Il
Teacher/Sdc

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified

Natomas Unified

Department

Natomas Middle School
Natomas Middle School
Natomas Middle School
Natomas Middle School
Natomas Middle School
Natomas Middle School
Natomas Middle School
Natomas Middle School
Natomas Middle School
Natomas Middle School
Natomas Middle School
Natomas Middle School
Natomas Middle School
Natomas Middle School
Natomas Middle School
Natomas Middle School
Natomas Middle School
Natomas Middle School
Natomas Middle School
Natomas Middle School
Natomas Middle School
Natomas Middle School
Natomas Middle School
Natomas Middle School
Natomas Middle School
Natomas Middle School
Natomas Middle School
Natomas Middle School
Natomas Middle School
Natomas Middle School
Natomas Middle School

Total Wages
$126,436
$110,275
$100,600
$99,725
$99,466
$98,822
$93,416
$91,193
$89,964
$89,778
$89,430
$88,597
$88,113
$87,956
$85,268
$85,022
$84,928
$84,726
$84,493
$77,881
$74,156
$73,658
$69,020
$66,720
$66,552
$66,272
$65,638
$65,584
$62,060
$60,670
$57,746



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,
54,
55,
56.
57.
58,
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher/Sdc

Teacher

Library Media Technician |l
Teacher/Rsp

Middle School Principal
Teacher

Teacher

School Secretary Il
Teacher/Rsp

School Secretary Il

Food Services Driver
Custodian

Campus Safety Specialist |
Middle School Asst Principal
Certificated - Non Mgmt
Instructional Assist 11/Sp Ed
Teacher

Teacher

Instructional Assist 11/Sp Ed
Custodian

Instructional Assist 11/Sp Ed
Campus Safety Specialist |
Instructional Assist 11/Sp Ed
Teacher

Attendance Technician
Instructional Assist 11/Sp Ed
School Secretary llI
Instructional Assist 11/Sp Ed
Instructional Assist 11/Sp Ed

Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified

Natomas Unified

Natomas Middle School
Natomas Middle School
Natomas Middle School
Natomas Middle School
Natomas Middle School
Natomas Middle School
Natomas Middle School
Natomas Middle School
Natomas Middle School
Natomas Middle School
Natomas Middle School
Natomas Middle School
Natomas Middle School
Natomas Middle School
Natomas Middle School
Natomas Middle School
Natomas Middle School
Natomas Middle School
Natomas Middle School
Natomas Middle School
Natomas Middle School
Natomas Middle School
Natomas Middle School
Natomas Middle School
Natomas Middle School
Natomas Middle School
Natomas Middle School
Natomas Middle School
Natomas Middle School
Natomas Middle School
Natomas Middle School
Natomas Middle School

$57,226
$53,584
$53,362
$52,630
$49,326
$48,986
$47,641
$46,898
$43,739
$43,486
$42,580
$40,859
$40,303
$40,164
$39,296
$38,398
$37,161
$35,168
$34,891
$31,745
$31,662
$29,759
$29,722
$29,522
$27,836
$27,209
$26,923
$26,641
$25,286
$25,130
$24,555
$24,276



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.

Campus Safety Specialist |
Food Services Assistant Il
Campus Safety Specialist |
Certificated - Non Mgmt
Certificated - Non Mgmt
Instructional Assist 11/Sp Ed
Myp Coordinator
Instructional Assist 11/Sp Ed
Campus Safety Specialist |
Certificated - Non Mgmt
Certificated - Non Mgmt
Food Services Assistant |
Certificated - Non Mgmt
Certificated - Non Mgmt
Instructional Assist 11/Sp Ed
Instructional Assist 11/Sp Ed
Certificated - Non Mgmt
Campus Safety Specialist |
School Secretary llI
Certificated - Non Mgmt
Instructional Assist 11/Sp Ed
Instructional Assist 11/Sp Ed
Health Services Assistant Il
Certificated - Non Mgmt
Health Services Assistant Il
Food Services Assistant |
Instructional Assist 11/Sp Ed
Instructional Assist 11/Sp Ed
Certificated - Non Mgmt
Food Services Assistant |
Food Services Assistant |

Certificated - Non Mgmt

Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified

Natomas Unified

Natomas Middle School
Natomas Middle School
Natomas Middle School
Natomas Middle School
Natomas Middle School
Natomas Middle School
Natomas Middle School
Natomas Middle School
Natomas Middle School
Natomas Middle School
Natomas Middle School
Natomas Middle School
Natomas Middle School
Natomas Middle School
Natomas Middle School
Natomas Middle School
Natomas Middle School
Natomas Middle School
Natomas Middle School
Natomas Middle School
Natomas Middle School
Natomas Middle School
Natomas Middle School
Natomas Middle School
Natomas Middle School
Natomas Middle School
Natomas Middle School
Natomas Middle School
Natomas Middle School
Natomas Middle School
Natomas Middle School
Natomas Middle School

$24,258
$24,157
$23,006
$22,793
$22,551
$22,439
$22,205
$21,898
$21,075
$20,333
$20,320
$19,678
$18,936
$18,776
$18,186
$17,613
$16,943
$16,834
$16,634
$16,061
$13,911
$13,081
$12,097
$9,804
$8,920
$8,181
$7,900
$7,847
$3,321
$1,544
$1,275
$40



