	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Middle Sch Principal		Natomas Unified	Natomas Middle School	\$126,436
2.	Middle School Asst Principal		Natomas Unified	Natomas Middle School	\$110,275
3.	Teacher		Natomas Unified	Natomas Middle School	\$100,600
4.	Teacher		Natomas Unified	Natomas Middle School	\$99,725
5.	Teacher		Natomas Unified	Natomas Middle School	\$99,466
6.	Teacher		Natomas Unified	Natomas Middle School	\$98,822
7.	Teacher		Natomas Unified	Natomas Middle School	\$93,416
8.	Teacher		Natomas Unified	Natomas Middle School	\$91,193
9.	Teacher		Natomas Unified	Natomas Middle School	\$89,964
10.	Teacher		Natomas Unified	Natomas Middle School	\$89,778
11.	Teacher		Natomas Unified	Natomas Middle School	\$89,430
12.	Teacher		Natomas Unified	Natomas Middle School	\$88,597
13.	Teacher		Natomas Unified	Natomas Middle School	\$88,113
14.	Teacher		Natomas Unified	Natomas Middle School	\$87,956
15.	Teacher		Natomas Unified	Natomas Middle School	\$85,268
16.	Teacher/Sdc		Natomas Unified	Natomas Middle School	\$85,022
17.	Teacher		Natomas Unified	Natomas Middle School	\$84,928
18.	Teacher		Natomas Unified	Natomas Middle School	\$84,726
19.	Teacher/Sdc		Natomas Unified	Natomas Middle School	\$84,493
20.	Teacher		Natomas Unified	Natomas Middle School	\$77,881
21.	Middle School Asst Principal		Natomas Unified	Natomas Middle School	\$74,156
22.	Food Services Team Leader		Natomas Unified	Natomas Middle School	\$73,658
23.	Teacher		Natomas Unified	Natomas Middle School	\$69,020
24.	Teacher/Rsp		Natomas Unified	Natomas Middle School	\$66,720
25.	Custodial Team Leader II		Natomas Unified	Natomas Middle School	\$66,552
26.	Teacher/Sdc		Natomas Unified	Natomas Middle School	\$66,272
27.	Teacher		Natomas Unified	Natomas Middle School	\$65,638
28.	Teacher		Natomas Unified	Natomas Middle School	\$65,584
29.	Teacher		Natomas Unified	Natomas Middle School	\$62,060
30.	Teacher		Natomas Unified	Natomas Middle School	\$60,670
31.	Teacher		Natomas Unified	Natomas Middle School	\$57,746

32.	Teacher	Natomas Unified	Natomas Middle School	\$57,226
33.	Teacher	Natomas Unified	Natomas Middle School	\$53,584
34.	Teacher	Natomas Unified	Natomas Middle School	\$53,362
35.	Teacher/Sdc	Natomas Unified	Natomas Middle School	\$52,630
36.	Teacher	Natomas Unified	Natomas Middle School	\$49,326
37.	Library Media Technician II	Natomas Unified	Natomas Middle School	\$48,986
38.	Teacher/Rsp	Natomas Unified	Natomas Middle School	\$47,641
39.	Middle School Principal	Natomas Unified	Natomas Middle School	\$46,898
40.	Teacher	Natomas Unified	Natomas Middle School	\$43,739
41.	Teacher	Natomas Unified	Natomas Middle School	\$43,486
42.	School Secretary II	Natomas Unified	Natomas Middle School	\$42,580
43.	Teacher/Rsp	Natomas Unified	Natomas Middle School	\$40,859
44.	School Secretary II	Natomas Unified	Natomas Middle School	\$40,303
45.	Food Services Driver	Natomas Unified	Natomas Middle School	\$40,164
46.	Custodian	Natomas Unified	Natomas Middle School	\$39,296
47.	Campus Safety Specialist I	Natomas Unified	Natomas Middle School	\$38,398
48.	Middle School Asst Principal	Natomas Unified	Natomas Middle School	\$37,161
49.	Certificated - Non Mgmt	Natomas Unified	Natomas Middle School	\$35,168
50.	Instructional Assist II/Sp Ed	Natomas Unified	Natomas Middle School	\$34,891
51.	Teacher	Natomas Unified	Natomas Middle School	\$31,745
52.	Teacher	Natomas Unified	Natomas Middle School	\$31,662
53.	Instructional Assist II/Sp Ed	Natomas Unified	Natomas Middle School	\$29,759
54.	Custodian	Natomas Unified	Natomas Middle School	\$29,722
55.	Instructional Assist II/Sp Ed	Natomas Unified	Natomas Middle School	\$29,522
56.	Campus Safety Specialist I	Natomas Unified	Natomas Middle School	\$27,836
57.	Instructional Assist II/Sp Ed	Natomas Unified	Natomas Middle School	\$27,209
58.	Teacher	Natomas Unified	Natomas Middle School	\$26,923
59.	Attendance Technician	Natomas Unified	Natomas Middle School	\$26,641
60.	Instructional Assist II/Sp Ed	Natomas Unified	Natomas Middle School	\$25,286
61.	School Secretary III	Natomas Unified	Natomas Middle School	\$25,130
62.	Instructional Assist II/Sp Ed	Natomas Unified	Natomas Middle School	\$24,555
63.	Instructional Assist II/Sp Ed	Natomas Unified	Natomas Middle School	\$24,276

64.	Campus Safety Specialist I	Natomas Unified	Natomas Middle School	\$24,258
65.	Food Services Assistant II	Natomas Unified	Natomas Middle School	\$24,157
66.	Campus Safety Specialist I	Natomas Unified	Natomas Middle School	\$23,006
67.	Certificated - Non Mgmt	Natomas Unified	Natomas Middle School	\$22,793
68.	Certificated - Non Mgmt	Natomas Unified	Natomas Middle School	\$22,551
69.	Instructional Assist II/Sp Ed	Natomas Unified	Natomas Middle School	\$22,439
70.	Myp Coordinator	Natomas Unified	Natomas Middle School	\$22,205
71.	Instructional Assist II/Sp Ed	Natomas Unified	Natomas Middle School	\$21,898
72.	Campus Safety Specialist I	Natomas Unified	Natomas Middle School	\$21,075
73.	Certificated - Non Mgmt	Natomas Unified	Natomas Middle School	\$20,333
74.	Certificated - Non Mgmt	Natomas Unified	Natomas Middle School	\$20,320
75.	Food Services Assistant I	Natomas Unified	Natomas Middle School	\$19,678
76.	Certificated - Non Mgmt	Natomas Unified	Natomas Middle School	\$18,936
77.	Certificated - Non Mgmt	Natomas Unified	Natomas Middle School	\$18,776
78.	Instructional Assist II/Sp Ed	Natomas Unified	Natomas Middle School	\$18,186
79.	Instructional Assist II/Sp Ed	Natomas Unified	Natomas Middle School	\$17,613
80.	Certificated - Non Mgmt	Natomas Unified	Natomas Middle School	\$16,943
81.	Campus Safety Specialist I	Natomas Unified	Natomas Middle School	\$16,834
82.	School Secretary III	Natomas Unified	Natomas Middle School	\$16,634
83.	Certificated - Non Mgmt	Natomas Unified	Natomas Middle School	\$16,061
84.	Instructional Assist II/Sp Ed	Natomas Unified	Natomas Middle School	\$13,911
85.	Instructional Assist II/Sp Ed	Natomas Unified	Natomas Middle School	\$13,081
86.	Health Services Assistant II	Natomas Unified	Natomas Middle School	\$12,097
87.	Certificated - Non Mgmt	Natomas Unified	Natomas Middle School	\$9,804
88.	Health Services Assistant II	Natomas Unified	Natomas Middle School	\$8,920
89.	Food Services Assistant I	Natomas Unified	Natomas Middle School	\$8,181
90.	Instructional Assist II/Sp Ed	Natomas Unified	Natomas Middle School	\$7,900
91.	Instructional Assist II/Sp Ed	Natomas Unified	Natomas Middle School	\$7,847
92.	Certificated - Non Mgmt	Natomas Unified	Natomas Middle School	\$3,321
93.	Food Services Assistant I	Natomas Unified	Natomas Middle School	\$1,544
94.	Food Services Assistant I	Natomas Unified	Natomas Middle School	\$1,275
95.	Certificated - Non Mgmt	Natomas Unified	Natomas Middle School	\$40